K
McCulloch
Pace
Simmons

1st
Berryman
Bragwell
Petree

2nd

Fleming
Hughes
Sprinkle

3rd
Dippenworth
Haynes
Sutton

4th
Estes
Owen

sth
Jolly
Killen

6th
Bendall
Henley
Webster

Pre-K
Ellis
McGuire

LUNCH SCHEDULE

10:40-11:05
10:45-11:10
10:50-11:15

10:55-11:20
11:00-11:25
11:05-11:30

11:10-11:35
11:15-11:40
11:20-11:45

11:25-11:50
11:30-11:55
11:35-12:00

11:40-12:05
11:45-12:10

11:50-12:15
11:55-12:20

12:00-12:25
12:05-12:30
12:10-12:35

10:30-10:55
10:35-11:00

2025-2026



